

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8752/2012

RAEESA BI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

FARIDABI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

W I T H

SLP(C) No. 11860/2012

Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 27/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Uzmi Jameell Husain,Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 18.7.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar